#100:
#101:
#102:
#103:
#104:
#105:
#106:
#107:
#108:

Bulk pricing is also available for selected earlier issues in limited quantities and for our two study guides,
The History of Worship and The History of Hell. Please call 1-800-468-0458 for order details.

CHRISTIAN
HISTORY

magazine
Bulk Pricing*
Total Quantity Price per Issue

1-4 $5.00
5-9 $4.00 % “
10-99 $3.00 e
100-299 $2.75 4
300-499 $2.50 :
500-999 $2.00 (if ordered prior to printing)
1,000+ $1.50 (if ordered prior to printing)

To receive these special prices, please order by calling 1-800-468-0458.
Shipping charge will be 10% of order total unless otherwise stated.

*Bulk pricing is available for issues #100 and up:

The 400th Anniversary of the KJV
Healthcare and Hospitals

People of Faith

Christmas Traditions

Christians in the New Industrial Economy
Christianity in Early Africa

The Stone-Campbell Movement

Charles Darwin

Charlemagne

#109:
#110:
#111:
#112:
#113:
#114:
#115:

#116

Persecution

Work and Vocation

Billy Graham

Heaven

Seven British Sages

Francis Asbury and Methodism
Luther and the Early Reformation
25 Most Important Writings




