

CHRISTIAN HISTORY magazine

Bulk Pricing*

Total Quantity	Price per Issue
1-4	\$5.00
5-9	\$4.00
10-99	\$3.00
100-299	\$2.75
300-499	\$2.50
500-999	\$2.00 (if ordered prior to printing)
1,000+	\$1.50 (if ordered prior to printing)

To receive these special prices, please order by calling 1-800-468-0458. Shipping charge will be 10% of order total unless otherwise stated.

*Bulk pricing is available for issues #100 and up:

#100: The 400th Anniversary of the KJV	#109: Persecution
#101: Healthcare and Hospitals	#110: Work and Vocation
#102: People of Faith	#111: Billy Graham
#103: Christmas Traditions	#112: Heaven
#104: Christians in the New Industrial Economy	#113: Seven British Sages
#105: Christianity in Early Africa	#114: Francis Asbury and Methodism
#106: The Stone-Campbell Movement	#115: Luther and the Early Reformation
#107: Charles Darwin	#116 25 Most Important Writings
#108: Charlemagne	

Bulk pricing is also available for selected earlier issues in limited quantities and for our two study guides, The History of Worship and The History of Hell. Please call 1-800-468-0458 for order details.